2 firstdue

Monthly Call Report

INCIDENT ID

29263148

29263674

29268286

29270374

29270973

29271084

29271711

29291401

29299870

29304590

29317563

29322349

29469207

29473533

29475275

29502906

29503267

29522335

29530888

29583944

PSAP CALL DATE/TIME

2025-11-03 07:10:43

2025-11-03 07:58:52

2025-11-03 12:26:09

2025-11-01 09:38:32

2025-11-01 12:15:08

2025-11-01 11:50:38

2025-11-03 15:24:57

2025-11-04 16:00:04

2025-11-04 17:47:22

2025-11-04 22:56:05

2025-11-05 08:51:33

2025-11-05 13:17:44

2025-11-07 14:33:57

2025-11-07 18:15:48

2025-11-07 19:49:15

2025-11-09 10:58:50

2025-11-09 11:24:14

2025-11-10 12:24:40

2025-11-10 20:07:16

2025-11-13 06:33:41

INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS)

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

321 - EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with injury

622 - No incident found on
arrival at dispatch address

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

622 - No incident found on
arrival at dispatch address

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

Robbins FD NC
Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC, 27325

INCIDENT TYPE SERIES

NAME (NFIRS)

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Goad Intent

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Severe Weather & Natural

Disaster

Rescue & EMS

DISPATCH TYPE
F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

MO UNK MEDICAL CALL
TYPE

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
M17 FALLS
M6 BREATHING

PROBLEMS

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

M7 BURNS/EXPLOSIONS
F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F60 GAS LEAK/ODOR
(NATURAL/LP GAS)

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

MO UNK MEDICAL CALL
TYPE

M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS

M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F18 STORM DAMAGE

M21 HEMORRHAGE/LAC
ERATION



Monthly Call Report

INCIDENT ID

28590097

29625134

29666619

29677473

29678059

29679745

289690020

29703217

29704009

29725676

29733285

29739912

29744226

29748257

29791905

29817118

29836409

29842843

29860164

29935734

29957558

30029738

PSAP CALL DATE/TIME

2025-11-13 13:10:18

2025-11-13 16:57:52

2025-11-14 15:49:27

2025-11-15 06:17:29

2025-11-15 07:35:46

2025-11-1510:12:50

2025-11-15 20:09:49

2025-11-16 15:09:20

2025-11-16 15:50:16

2025-11-17 17:43:51

2025-11-18 05:26:33

2025-11-18 13:14:47

2025-11-18 16:46:04

2025-11-18 20:33:37

2025-11-20 12:52:36

2025-11-21 10:43:57

2025-11-22 10:37:22

2025-11-22 17:26:38

2025-11-23 17:16:25

2025-11-25 18:24:49

2025-11-26 18:50:47

2025-11-27 21:16:51

INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS)

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

141 - Forest, woods or
wildland fire

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

137 - Camper or
recreational vehicle (RV)
fire

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

500 - Service Call, other

111 - Building fire

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

631 - Authorized controlled
burning

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

111 - Building fire

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

631 - Authorized controlled
burning

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

Robbins FD NC

Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC
27325

INCIDENT TYPE SERIES
NAME (NFIRS)

Rescue & EMS

Fire

Rescue & EMS

Fire

Rescue & EMS

Service Call

Fire

Severe Weather & Natural

Disaster

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Good Intent

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Fire

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Good Intent

DISPATCH TYPE
M31 UNCONSCIOUSNES
S/FAINTING (NEAR)

F67 OUTSIDE
FIRE/WOODS/BRUSH

M28 STROKE/CVA

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE

M32 UNKNOWN
PROBLEM (MAN-DOWN)

F53 ASSIST/SERVICE
CALLS

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
F18 STORM DAMAGE
M31 UNCONSCIOUSNES
S/FAINTING (NEAR)

F67 OUTSIDE
FIRE/WOODS/BRUSH

M21 HEMORRHAGE/LAC
ERATION

F52 ALARM-FIRE
ACTIVATION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F689 STRUCTURE FIRE

M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS

M17 FALLS
F67 OUTSIDE
FIRE/WOODS/BRUSH

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

MO UNK MEDICAL CALL
TYPE

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION



Robbins FD NC

Monthly Call Report

Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC
27325
INCIDENT ID PSAP CALL DATE/TIME INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS) INCIDENT TYPE SERIES DISPATCH TYPE
NAME (NFIRS)
30144348 2025-11-28 08:23:58 311 - Medical assist, assist Rescue & EMS M6 BREATHING
EMS crew PROBLEMS
30163703 2025-11-28 11:03:15 F71 VEHICLE FIRE
30340130 2025-11-29 10:26:35 F67 OUTSIDE
FIRE/WOODS/BRUSH
30383294 2025-11-29 16:46:07 F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION
30396947 2025-11-30 12:17:11 M8
CARDIAC/RESPIRATORY
ARREST
30403140 2025-11-30 18:52:42 F77 MOTOR VEHICLE

COLLISION



