

Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC, 27325



## **Monthly Call Report**

INCIDENT ID	PSAP CALL DATE/TIME	INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS)	INCIDENT TYPE SERIES NAME (NFIRS)	DISPATCH TYPE
29263148	2025-11-03 07:10:43	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29263674	2025-11-03 07:58:52	322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29268286	2025-11-03 12:26:09	321 - EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	Rescue & EMS	M0 UNK MEDICAL CALL TYPE
29270374	2025-11-01 09:38:32	622 - No incident found on arrival at dispatch address	Good Intent	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
29270973	2025-11-01 12:15:08	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M17 FALLS
29271084	2025-11-01 11:50:38	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
29271711	2025-11-03 15:24:57	322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29291401	2025-11-04 16:00:04	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M7 BURNS/EXPLOSIONS
29299870	2025-11-04 17:47:22	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29304590	2025-11-04 22:56:05	322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29317563	2025-11-05 08:51:33	322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29322349	2025-11-05 13:17:44	622 - No incident found on arrival at dispatch address	Good Intent	F60 GAS LEAK / ODOR (NATURAL/LP GAS)
29469207	2025-11-07 14:33:57	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
29473533	2025-11-07 18:15:48	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29475275	2025-11-07 19:49:15	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M0 UNK MEDICAL CALL TYPE
29502906	2025-11-09 10:58:50	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
29503267	2025-11-09 11:24:14	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
29522335	2025-11-10 12:24:40	322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29530888	2025-11-10 20:07:16	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
29583944	2025-11-13 06:33:41	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M21 HEMORRHAGE/LAC ERATION

## **Monthly Call Report**

Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC. 27325



INCIDENT ID	PSAP CALL DATE/TIME	INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS)	INCIDENT TYPE SERIES NAME (NFIRS)	DISPATCH TYPE
29590097	2025-11-13 13:10:18	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M31 UNCONSCIOUSNES S/FAINTING (NEAR)
29625134	2025-11-13 16:57:52	141 - Forest, woods or wildland fire	Fire	F67 OUTSIDE FIRE/WOODS/BRUSH
29666619	2025-11-14 15:49:27	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M28 STROKE/CVA
29677473	2025-11-15 06:17:29	137 - Camper or recreational vehicle (RV) fire	Fire	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
29678059	2025-11-15 07:35:46	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M32 UNKNOWN PROBLEM (MAN-DOWN)
29679745	2025-11-15 10:12:50	500 - Service Call, other	Service Call	F53 ASSIST/SERVICE CALLS
29690020	2025-11-15 20:09:49	111 - Building fire	Fire	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
29703217	2025-11-16 15:09:20	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
29704009	2025-11-16 15:50:16	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M31 UNCONSCIOUSNES S/FAINTING (NEAR)
29725676	2025-11-17 17:43:51	631 - Authorized controlled burning	Good Intent	F67 OUTSIDE FIRE/WOODS/BRUSH
29733285	2025-11-18 05:26:33	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	M21 HEMORRHAGE/LAC ERATION
29739912	2025-11-18 13:14:47	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F52 ALARM-FIRE ACTIVATION
29744226	2025-11-18 16:46:04	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29748257	2025-11-18 20:33:37	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29791905	2025-11-20 12:52:36	111 - Building fire	Fire	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
29817118	2025-11-21 10:43:57	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
29836409	2025-11-22 10:37:22	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	M17 FALLS
29842843	2025-11-22 17:26:38	631 - Authorized controlled burning	Good Intent	F67 OUTSIDE FIRE/WOODS/BRUSH
29860164	2025-11-23 17:16:25	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29935734	2025-11-25 18:24:49	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
29957558	2025-11-26 18:50:47	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	M0 UNK MEDICAL CALL TYPE
30029738	2025-11-27 21:16:51	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION

## **Monthly Call Report**

INCIDENT ID	PSAP CALL DATE/TIME	INCIDENT TYPE (NFIRS)	INCIDENT TYPE SERIES NAME (NFIRS)	DISPATCH TYPE
30144348	2025-11-28 08:23:58	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
30163703	2025-11-28 11:03:15			F71 VEHICLE FIRE
30340130	2025-11-29 10:26:35			F67 OUTSIDE FIRE/WOODS/BRUSH
30383294	2025-11-29 16:46:07			F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
30396947	2025-11-30 12:17:11			M9 CARDIAC/RESPIRATORY ARREST
30403140	2025-11-30 18:52:42			F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION